.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION i

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-583 SCHL ACAD @FLAT RCK ES 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:21 AM KINGSBROOK BLVD ,30034 & BRYCEWOOD DR ,30034 1 1
06:27 AM 100 WOODBERRY PL ,30294 PARKWAY GRAND APTS 1 2
06:30 AM HARVEST DR ,30034 & WOODLAND COVE ,30034 *PM RT255* 1 3
06:32 AM  LEHIGH WAY ,30034 & SAPPHIRE CT ,30034 1 4
06:33 AM BROWN DR ,30034 & BRANDEIS CT ,30034 1 5
06:36 AM  BROOKSIDE PKWY, 30034 & BROOKWATER PT, 30034 1 6
06:40 AM SKIDMORE DR ,30034 & MCGILL DR 1 7
06:41 AM 3986 FLAKES MILL RD, 30034 3 10
06:42 AM TARRYTOWN WAY ,30034 & JOHNS HOPKINS CT ,30034 1 11
06:43 AM  LEHIGH BLVD, 30034 & VALPARISO CIR, 30034 1 12
06:47 AM ABILENE CT, 30034 & PRENTISS DR, 30034 2 14
06:49 AM DOGWOOD FARM RD ,30034 & WESLEYAN PT ,30034 1 15
06:50 AM STANFORD CIR, 30034 & STANFORD CIR, 30034 1 16
06:51 AM  STANFORD CIR, 30034 & TUFTS RUN, 30034 1 17
06:54 AM DOGWOOD FARM RD ,30034 & OLD LAKE DR ,30034 1 18
06:55 AM  DOGWOOD FARM RD, 30034 & MAGNOLIA PATH 1 19
06:57 AM JACKYBELL TRL ,30034 & HOLLOW TREE DR ,30034 1 20
07:05 AM  SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

End of Run: 186.807

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/02/2025 Page 1



